Late Shri Yashwantrao Chavan Memorial Medical & Rural Development Foundation's
Dental College, Ahmednagar
166/1, Vadgoan Gupta,Opp. M.I.D.C.,Ahmednagar 414003

Ph.(0241) 2779111,7720013317 Website:-www.yashdental.org.,
Email ID :- yash_dental@rediffmail.com

B.D.S .FEES STRUCTURE FOR 20242025

ONE TIME PER YEAR

e Caution Money | 20,000/- (Refundable) eTution Fee 4,18,000/-
(D.D. of any nationalize bank in favour of | (D.D. of any nationalize bank in favour of
Y.C.M.M. & R.D.F's Dental College,  Y.C.M.M. & R.D.F's Dental College,
Ahmednagar) Ahmednagar)
e Admission Form Fee 500/- e Hostel Fee 30,000/-
e Ashwamedh Shulk 530/- ) . )

(D.D. of any nationalize bank in favour of
* Student Development Fee 100/- Y.C.M.M.&R.D.F's Dental College Hostel,
¢ Eligibility Fees As Applicable Ahmednagar)
e NSS Registration Fee 10/-

ADMISSION 2024-2025 TUTION FEE

;ro Category Tution RCM A;:)‘:‘:jsfg;“ S Univ:lgssity Development Total

1 |OPEN (M/F)| 418000.00 | 20000.00 | 500.00 530.00 | 10 100.00 {439140.00
2 |0BC (M)| 228000.00 | 20000.00 | 500.00 530.00 | 10 100.00 {249140.00
3 |[EWS/SEBC (M)| 209000.00 | 20000.00 | 500.00 530.00 | 10 100.00 {230140.00
4 |0OBC /EWS /SEBC (F)| 38000.00 | 20000.00 | 500.00 530.00 | 10 100.00 | 59140.00
5 [VJNT/SBC (M/F)| 38000.00 | 20000.00 | 500.00 530.00 | 10 100.00 | 59140.00
6 ST (M/F) 0.00 | 20000.00 | 500.00 530.00 | 10 100.00 | 21140.00
7 SC (M/F) 0.00 | 20000.00 | 500.00 530.00 | 10 100.00 | 21140.00

» For NRI / Against NRI eligible students Tution Fee is per govt rules or call 9922386789

> For NRI / Against NRI eligible students Tution Fee is as per Govt.
Rules or call 9922386789




